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23. FAI World Precision Flying Championship 2017

Overall Individual Results

Flight planning, Navigation flight, Observations, Landing

Pos. Crew Team Landing 1. Nav. [2] 2. Nav. [2] 3. Nav. [2] Summary
1 SKRETOWICZ, Krzysztof POL 9 100 56 18 83

2 DAROCHA, Janusz POL 39 62 150 77 178

3 WIECZOREK, Michal POL 70 88 94 36 194

4 RADOMSKI, Boleslaw POL 77 184 107 21 205

5 CERNÝ, David CZE 49 77 104 89 215

6 RAJDL, Tomáš CZE 75 124 96 83 254

7 SKALIK, Marcin POL 74 178 111 71 256

8 NOREVIK, Kurt NOR 39 126 190 129 294

9 JONÁŠ, Petr CZE 232 108 50 39 321

10 VERBANCIC, Robi SLO 78 182 2470 74 334

11 WIECZOREK, Krzysztof POL 108 231 94 142 344

12 HÁJEK, Luboš CZE 57 245 524 59 361

13 CHRZASZCZ, Marcin POL 81 230 323 54 365

14 PATRIER, Jean Luc FRA 102 219 241 82 403

15 SOSOVICKA, Robert SVK 95 242 138 200 433

16 JOHANSSON, Claes M. SWE 69 595 250 166 485

17 FUCHS, Alexis FRA 118 292 218 158 494

18 CIESIELSKI, Marcus GER 290 285 109 123 522

19 LEBRETON, Nicolas FRA 217 5144 148 163 528

20 HAVLÍK, Jan CZE 245 330 219 72 536

21 UNOLD, Werner SUI 221 334 168 179 568

22 SABLA JUN., Ján SVK 76 194 333 3017 603

23 POKORNÝ, Ondej CZE 185 276 168 298 629

24 LINDHOLM, Erling SWE 145 273 506 216 634

25 BARNES, Chris UK 288 410 227 134 649

26 CSERVENY, Johannes AUT 116 329 403 227 672

27 SCHNECKENREITHER, Wolfgang AUT 283 385 189 227 699

28 KIRCHNER, Thomas GER 297 198 256 390 751

29 DWORSCHAK, Walter AUT 283 821 296 179 758

30 KALUGIN, Pavel RUS 164 393 360 243 767

31 OLSSON, Roland SWE 64 403 537 337 804

32 RIMENSBERGER, Esther SUI 374 203 381 257 834

33 SABLA SEN., Ján SVK 120 405 1568 313 838

34 PERRISSIN-FABERT, Marjorie FRA 296 325 260 295 851
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35 HARTL, Walter AUT 394 676 304 172 870

36 ECKARD, Frank RSA 58 524 388 439 885

37 SJÖBERG, Håkan SWE 137 690 297 465 899

38 VARIN, Adèle FRA 322 751 478 129 929

39 STIRK, Ron RSA 23 787 581 370 974

40 DENK, Mario AUT 153 777 688 253 1094

41 BENNER, Clemens SUI 163 621 1203 394 1178

42 BESEDIN, Eduard RUS 206 471 527 553 1204

43 GAVRILENKO, Sergey RUS 360 571 558 367 1285

44 ERLIKHMAN, Alexandr RUS 183 1612 671 521 1375

45 MARSCH, Cornelia AUT 505 489 419 463 1387

46 KHARITONOV, Andrey RUS 415 627 371 670 1413

47 ÜBERACKER, Rupert AUT 190 719 1287 635 1544

48 DEPPE, Robert GER 362 1379 895 337 1594

49 LIBERG, Anders Magnus W. NOR 183 1514 920 503 1606

50 MATTSON, Henry SWE 154 1005 1286 587 1746

51 HALVORSEN, Atle Kubon NOR 555 3647 736 470 1761

52 GODIC, Aleksandar SRB 347 1438 822 615 1784

53 BOND, Donella NZL 215 894 742 9999 1851

54 SMIDDY, Paul UK 900 640 829 386 1926

55 BLOIS, Rodney UK 69 1988 1172 932 2173

56 FEKETE, Helge NOR 535 1349 1045 603 2183

57 BARDINTSEVA, Yana RUS 313 1766 883 1042 2238

58 DU PLESSIS, Mauritz RSA 100 1405 1858 744 2249

59 ZHURAVLEVA, Anna RUS 485 1183 2223 737 2405

60 OBRUL, Denis SLO 717 3804 1671 846 3234

61 MARSH, John UK 412 3420 706 2251 3369

62 SALETIC, Tomislav SRB 99 5427 2204 1437 3740

63 KLUYTS, Andre RSA 377 5243 3470 1670 5517
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23. FAI World Precision Flying Championship 2017

Final Team Results

Flight planning, Navigation flight, Observations, Landing

Pos. Team Crews Summary
1 POL SKRETOWICZ, Krzysztof (83) , DAROCHA, Janusz (178) , WIECZOREK, Michal (194) 455 Points

2 CZE CERNÝ, David (215) , RAJDL, Tomáš (254) , JONÁŠ, Petr (321) 790 Points

3 FRA PATRIER, Jean Luc (403) , FUCHS, Alexis (494) , LEBRETON, Nicolas (528) 1425 Points

4 SVK SOSOVICKA, Robert (433) , SABLA JUN., Ján (603) , SABLA SEN., Ján (838) 1874 Points

5 SWE JOHANSSON, Claes M. (485) , LINDHOLM, Erling (634) , OLSSON, Roland (804) 1923 Points

6 AUT CSERVENY, Johannes (672) , SCHNECKENREITHER, Wolfgang (699) , DWORSCHAK, Walter (758) 2129 Points

7 SUI UNOLD, Werner (568) , RIMENSBERGER, Esther (834) , BENNER, Clemens (1178) 2580 Points

8 GER CIESIELSKI, Marcus (522) , KIRCHNER, Thomas (751) , DEPPE, Robert (1594) 2867 Points

9 RUS KALUGIN, Pavel (767) , BESEDIN, Eduard (1204) , GAVRILENKO, Sergey (1285) 3256 Points

10 NOR NOREVIK, Kurt (294) , LIBERG, Anders Magnus W. (1606) , HALVORSEN, Atle Kubon (1761) 3661 Points

11 RSA ECKARD, Frank (885) , STIRK, Ron (974) , DU PLESSIS, Mauritz (2249) 4108 Points

12 UK BARNES, Chris (649) , SMIDDY, Paul (1926) , BLOIS, Rodney (2173) 4748 Points
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23. FAI World Precision Flying Championship 2017

Final Results

Flight planning, Navigation flight, Observations

Pos. Crew Aircraft Team 1. Nav. Summary

Plan. Nav. TPs Photo Canv
1 DAROCHA, Janusz SP-AKP POL 0 42 0 0 20 62

2 CERNÝ, David OK-JHM CZE 0 57 0 0 20 77

3 WIECZOREK, Michal SP-KWW POL 0 48 0 0 40 88

4 SKRETOWICZ, Krzysztof SP-YUD POL 0 30 0 50 20 100

5 JONÁŠ, Petr OK-IKC CZE 0 48 0 20 40 108

6 RAJDL, Tomáš OK-IKC CZE 0 84 0 20 20 124

7 NOREVIK, Kurt LN-BEH NOR 4 42 0 40 40 126

8 SKALIK, Marcin SP-AKO POL 0 78 0 60 40 178

9 VERBANCIC, Robi S5-DMI SLO 2 120 0 20 40 182

10 RADOMSKI, Boleslaw SP-AKP POL 0 54 0 50 80 184

11 SABLA JUN., Ján OM-SVK SVK 0 174 0 20 0 194

12 KIRCHNER, Thomas D-EWON GER 6 72 0 0 120 198

13 RIMENSBERGER, Esther HB-CGK SUI 1 102 0 40 60 203

14 PATRIER, Jean Luc F-HFPR FRA 2 117 0 60 40 219

15 CHRZASZCZ, Marcin SP-AKO POL 0 230 0 0 0 230

16 WIECZOREK, Krzysztof SP-KWW POL 90 81 0 20 40 231

17 SOSOVICKA, Robert OM-SVK SVK 0 162 0 40 40 242

18 HÁJEK, Luboš OK-NAV CZE 6 199 0 0 40 245

19 LINDHOLM, Erling SE-CMP SWE 1 192 0 40 40 273

20 POKORNÝ, Ondej OK-JHM CZE 10 126 0 60 80 276

21 CIESIELSKI, Marcus D-EGHN GER 0 165 0 60 60 285

22 FUCHS, Alexis F-HFPS FRA 2 220 0 50 20 292

23 PERRISSIN-FABERT, Marjorie F-HFPR FRA 1 204 0 40 80 325

24 CSERVENY, Johannes OE-CMK AUT 0 189 0 80 60 329

25 HAVLÍK, Jan OK-NAV CZE 20 210 0 40 60 330

26 UNOLD, Werner HB-CGK SUI 0 234 0 20 80 334

27 SCHNECKENREITHER, Wolfgang OE-ATX AUT 0 265 0 20 100 385

28 KALUGIN, Pavel OE-ALZ RUS 0 273 0 60 60 393

29 OLSSON, Roland SE-FEL SWE 7 276 0 60 60 403

30 SABLA SEN., Ján OM-DCE SVK 0 225 0 60 120 405

31 BARNES, Chris G-BFGZ UK 0 350 0 40 20 410

32 BESEDIN, Eduard ES-ECH RUS 0 171 0 140 160 471

33 MARSCH, Cornelia OE-ATX AUT 0 329 0 80 80 489
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34 ECKARD, Frank OE-CMP RSA 27 357 0 40 100 524

35 GAVRILENKO, Sergey OE-AVR RUS 0 471 0 20 80 571

36 JOHANSSON, Claes M. SE-CXD SWE 200 275 0 60 60 595

37 BENNER, Clemens HB-CYX SUI 12 309 0 180 120 621

38 KHARITONOV, Andrey OE-ALP RUS 25 472 0 20 110 627

39 SMIDDY, Paul G-SKUA UK 18 422 0 100 100 640

40 HARTL, Walter OE-CMK AUT 165 231 0 140 140 676

41 SJÖBERG, Håkan SE-FEL SWE 200 300 0 100 90 690

42 ÜBERACKER, Rupert OE-CFE AUT 2 357 0 160 200 719

43 VARIN, Adèle F-HFPS FRA 49 462 0 80 160 751

44 DENK, Mario OE-CBB AUT 0 557 0 80 140 777

45 STIRK, Ron OE-CBL RSA 0 487 0 140 160 787

46 DWORSCHAK, Walter OE-CFE AUT 1 660 0 80 80 821

47 BOND, Donella OE-ALZ NZL 102 572 0 100 120 894

48 MATTSON, Henry SE-CMP SWE 0 745 0 100 160 1005

49 ZHURAVLEVA, Anna OE-ASK RUS 22 841 0 130 190 1183

50 FEKETE, Helge LN-BEH NOR 184 725 0 200 240 1349

51 DEPPE, Robert D-EHUZ GER 25 1234 0 80 40 1379

52 DU PLESSIS, Mauritz OE-CMP RSA 200 845 0 160 200 1405

53 GODIC, Aleksandar YU-DJW SRB 39 999 0 160 240 1438

54 LIBERG, Anders Magnus W. LN-NVK NOR 1 1103 0 180 230 1514

55 ERLIKHMAN, Alexandr OE-ALP RUS 26 1276 0 140 170 1612

56 BARDINTSEVA, Yana OE-CBL RUS 6 1340 0 180 240 1766

57 BLOIS, Rodney G-ATKT UK 200 1548 0 80 160 1988

58 MARSH, John G-AVMF UK 0 3000 0 180 240 3420

59 HALVORSEN, Atle Kubon LN-NVK NOR 27 3200 0 180 240 3647

60 OBRUL, Denis S5-DMI SLO 200 3184 0 180 240 3804

61 LEBRETON, Nicolas F-GDDV FRA 2 4842 0 160 140 5144

62 KLUYTS, Andre OE-ASK RSA 200 4623 0 180 240 5243

63 SALETIC, Tomislav YU-DJW SRB 250 4757 0 180 240 5427
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23. FAI World Precision Flying Championship 2017

Final Results

Flight planning, Navigation flight, Observations

Pos. Crew Aircraft Team 2. Nav. Summary

Plan. Nav. TPs Photo Canv
1 JONÁŠ, Petr OK-IKC CZE 8 42 0 0 0 50

2 SKRETOWICZ, Krzysztof SP-YUD POL 0 36 0 0 20 56

3 WIECZOREK, Michal SP-KWW POL 0 54 0 20 20 94

3 WIECZOREK, Krzysztof SP-KWW POL 0 54 0 20 20 94

5 RAJDL, Tomáš OK-IKC CZE 0 96 0 0 0 96

6 CERNÝ, David OK-JHM CZE 2 42 0 0 60 104

7 RADOMSKI, Boleslaw SP-AKP POL 2 105 0 0 0 107

8 CIESIELSKI, Marcus D-EGHN GER 1 48 0 20 40 109

9 SKALIK, Marcin SP-AKO POL 0 111 0 0 0 111

10 SOSOVICKA, Robert OM-SVK SVK 0 78 0 20 40 138

11 LEBRETON, Nicolas F-GDDV FRA 0 48 0 60 40 148

12 DAROCHA, Janusz SP-AKP POL 0 130 0 0 20 150

13 UNOLD, Werner HB-CGK SUI 0 108 0 0 60 168

13 POKORNÝ, Ondej OK-JHM CZE 0 108 0 20 40 168

15 SCHNECKENREITHER, Wolfgang OE-ATX AUT 2 147 0 20 20 189

16 NOREVIK, Kurt LN-BEH NOR 0 90 0 80 20 190

17 FUCHS, Alexis F-HFPS FRA 0 108 0 70 40 218

18 HAVLÍK, Jan OK-NAV CZE 0 129 0 70 20 219

19 BARNES, Chris G-BFGZ UK 0 207 0 0 20 227

20 PATRIER, Jean Luc F-HFPR FRA 51 150 0 40 0 241

21 JOHANSSON, Claes M. SE-CXD SWE 0 160 50 20 20 250

22 KIRCHNER, Thomas D-EWON GER 2 174 0 40 40 256

23 PERRISSIN-FABERT, Marjorie F-HFPR FRA 0 220 0 40 0 260

24 DWORSCHAK, Walter OE-CFE AUT 0 216 0 20 60 296

25 SJÖBERG, Håkan SE-FEL SWE 18 259 0 0 20 297

26 HARTL, Walter OE-CMK AUT 0 184 0 80 40 304

27 CHRZASZCZ, Marcin SP-AKO POL 200 123 0 0 0 323

28 SABLA JUN., Ján OM-SVK SVK 0 273 0 60 0 333

29 KALUGIN, Pavel OE-ALZ RUS 3 207 0 90 60 360

30 KHARITONOV, Andrey OE-ALP RUS 8 243 0 60 60 371

31 RIMENSBERGER, Esther HB-CGK SUI 12 189 100 20 60 381

32 ECKARD, Frank OE-CMP RSA 1 267 0 20 100 388

33 CSERVENY, Johannes OE-CMK AUT 3 280 0 80 40 403
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34 MARSCH, Cornelia OE-ATX AUT 2 297 0 60 60 419

35 VARIN, Adèle F-HFPS FRA 0 388 0 50 40 478

36 LINDHOLM, Erling SE-CMP SWE 0 386 0 60 60 506

37 HÁJEK, Luboš OK-NAV CZE 0 524 0 0 0 524

38 BESEDIN, Eduard ES-ECH RUS 6 331 50 60 80 527

39 OLSSON, Roland SE-FEL SWE 2 445 0 50 40 537

40 GAVRILENKO, Sergey OE-AVR RUS 5 413 0 60 80 558

41 STIRK, Ron OE-CBL RSA 1 360 0 140 80 581

42 ERLIKHMAN, Alexandr OE-ALP RUS 3 458 0 110 100 671

43 DENK, Mario OE-CBB AUT 1 517 0 80 90 688

44 MARSH, John G-AVMF UK 0 456 50 80 120 706

45 HALVORSEN, Atle Kubon LN-NVK NOR 5 361 50 180 140 736

46 BOND, Donella OE-ALZ NZL 194 398 50 40 60 742

47 GODIC, Aleksandar YU-DJW SRB 143 369 0 180 130 822

48 SMIDDY, Paul G-SKUA UK 156 513 0 100 60 829

49 BARDINTSEVA, Yana OE-CBL RUS 0 553 50 100 180 883

50 DEPPE, Robert D-EHUZ GER 200 575 0 40 80 895

51 LIBERG, Anders Magnus W. LN-NVK NOR 11 599 0 190 120 920

52 FEKETE, Helge LN-BEH NOR 1 784 0 160 100 1045

53 BLOIS, Rodney G-ATKT UK 200 832 0 80 60 1172

54 BENNER, Clemens HB-CYX SUI 1 872 50 180 100 1203

55 MATTSON, Henry SE-CMP SWE 0 1006 0 100 180 1286

56 ÜBERACKER, Rupert OE-CFE AUT 4 903 100 140 140 1287

57 SABLA SEN., Ján OM-DCE SVK 0 1358 50 100 60 1568

58 OBRUL, Denis S5-DMI SLO 2 1159 150 180 180 1671

59 DU PLESSIS, Mauritz OE-CMP RSA 2 1506 50 160 140 1858

60 SALETIC, Tomislav YU-DJW SRB 68 1696 100 180 160 2204

61 ZHURAVLEVA, Anna OE-ASK RUS 73 1720 100 170 160 2223

62 VERBANCIC, Robi S5-DMI SLO 0 2400 0 50 20 2470

63 KLUYTS, Andre OE-ASK RSA 21 2959 150 180 160 3470
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23. FAI World Precision Flying Championship 2017

Final Results

Flight planning, Navigation flight, Observations

Pos. Crew Aircraft Team 3. Nav. Summary

Plan. Nav. TPs Photo Canv
1 SKRETOWICZ, Krzysztof SP-YUD POL 0 18 0 0 0 18

2 RADOMSKI, Boleslaw SP-AKP POL 0 21 0 0 0 21

3 WIECZOREK, Michal SP-KWW POL 0 36 0 0 0 36

4 JONÁŠ, Petr OK-IKC CZE 0 39 0 0 0 39

5 CHRZASZCZ, Marcin SP-AKO POL 0 54 0 0 0 54

6 HÁJEK, Luboš OK-NAV CZE 0 39 0 0 20 59

7 SKALIK, Marcin SP-AKO POL 0 51 0 20 0 71

8 HAVLÍK, Jan OK-NAV CZE 0 72 0 0 0 72

9 VERBANCIC, Robi S5-DMI SLO 3 51 0 0 20 74

10 DAROCHA, Janusz SP-AKP POL 0 57 0 20 0 77

11 PATRIER, Jean Luc F-HFPR FRA 0 42 0 20 20 82

12 RAJDL, Tomáš OK-IKC CZE 3 60 0 20 0 83

13 CERNÝ, David OK-JHM CZE 24 45 0 20 0 89

14 CIESIELSKI, Marcus D-EGHN GER 3 60 0 20 40 123

15 NOREVIK, Kurt LN-BEH NOR 0 39 0 0 90 129

15 VARIN, Adèle F-HFPS FRA 0 69 0 40 20 129

17 BARNES, Chris G-BFGZ UK 0 54 0 60 20 134

18 WIECZOREK, Krzysztof SP-KWW POL 0 102 0 20 20 142

19 FUCHS, Alexis F-HFPS FRA 0 48 0 50 60 158

20 LEBRETON, Nicolas F-GDDV FRA 0 63 0 60 40 163

21 JOHANSSON, Claes M. SE-CXD SWE 0 66 0 60 40 166

22 HARTL, Walter OE-CMK AUT 0 132 0 20 20 172

23 DWORSCHAK, Walter OE-CFE AUT 22 57 0 60 40 179

23 UNOLD, Werner HB-CGK SUI 3 156 0 20 0 179

25 SOSOVICKA, Robert OM-SVK SVK 0 160 0 20 20 200

26 LINDHOLM, Erling SE-CMP SWE 67 69 0 20 60 216

27 SCHNECKENREITHER, Wolfgang OE-ATX AUT 0 147 0 40 40 227

27 CSERVENY, Johannes OE-CMK AUT 10 117 0 60 40 227

29 KALUGIN, Pavel OE-ALZ RUS 64 159 0 0 20 243

30 DENK, Mario OE-CBB AUT 0 93 0 80 80 253

31 RIMENSBERGER, Esther HB-CGK SUI 0 117 0 40 100 257

32 PERRISSIN-FABERT, Marjorie F-HFPR FRA 0 195 0 40 60 295

33 POKORNÝ, Ondej OK-JHM CZE 99 99 0 20 80 298
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34 SABLA SEN., Ján OM-DCE SVK 2 231 0 40 40 313

35 DEPPE, Robert D-EHUZ GER 50 247 0 20 20 337

35 OLSSON, Roland SE-FEL SWE 56 141 0 80 60 337

37 GAVRILENKO, Sergey OE-AVR RUS 2 225 0 20 120 367

38 STIRK, Ron OE-CBL RSA 0 150 0 120 100 370

39 SMIDDY, Paul G-SKUA UK 14 192 50 110 20 386

40 KIRCHNER, Thomas D-EWON GER 0 290 0 40 60 390

41 BENNER, Clemens HB-CYX SUI 6 168 0 140 80 394

42 ECKARD, Frank OE-CMP RSA 15 294 0 60 70 439

43 MARSCH, Cornelia OE-ATX AUT 0 383 0 20 60 463

44 SJÖBERG, Håkan SE-FEL SWE 0 345 0 60 60 465

45 HALVORSEN, Atle Kubon LN-NVK NOR 1 189 0 180 100 470

46 LIBERG, Anders Magnus W. LN-NVK NOR 2 261 0 160 80 503

47 ERLIKHMAN, Alexandr OE-ALP RUS 0 291 0 100 130 521

48 BESEDIN, Eduard ES-ECH RUS 0 273 0 160 120 553

49 MATTSON, Henry SE-CMP SWE 0 347 0 100 140 587

50 FEKETE, Helge LN-BEH NOR 31 372 0 120 80 603

51 GODIC, Aleksandar YU-DJW SRB 0 315 0 140 160 615

52 ÜBERACKER, Rupert OE-CFE AUT 91 204 0 160 180 635

53 KHARITONOV, Andrey OE-ALP RUS 10 440 0 140 80 670

54 ZHURAVLEVA, Anna OE-ASK RUS 7 430 0 180 120 737

55 DU PLESSIS, Mauritz OE-CMP RSA 1 383 0 160 200 744

56 OBRUL, Denis S5-DMI SLO 2 544 0 160 140 846

57 BLOIS, Rodney G-ATKT UK 10 722 0 80 120 932

58 BARDINTSEVA, Yana OE-CBL RUS 2 770 0 110 160 1042

59 SALETIC, Tomislav YU-DJW SRB 16 1061 0 180 180 1437

60 KLUYTS, Andre OE-ASK RSA 1 1289 0 180 200 1670

61 MARSH, John G-AVMF UK 1 2000 0 100 150 2251

62 SABLA JUN., Ján OM-SVK SVK 27 2700 50 120 120 3017
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23. FAI World Precision Flying Championship 2017

Final Results

Landing

Pos. Crew Aircraft Team Landing Summary

Ldg1 Ldg2 Ldg3 Ldg4
1 SKRETOWICZ, Krzysztof SP-YUD POL 0 6 3 0 9

2 STIRK, Ron OE-CBL RSA 20 0 3 0 23

3 NOREVIK, Kurt LN-BEH NOR 30 0 9 0 39

4 DAROCHA, Janusz SP-AKP POL 10 6 18 5 39

5 CERNÝ, David OK-JHM CZE 10 6 18 15 49

6 HÁJEK, Luboš OK-NAV CZE 25 6 6 20 57

7 ECKARD, Frank OE-CMP RSA 20 12 6 20 58

8 OLSSON, Roland SE-FEL SWE 40 3 21 0 64

9 JOHANSSON, Claes M. SE-CXD SWE 10 18 6 35 69

9 BLOIS, Rodney G-ATKT UK 5 24 0 40 69

11 WIECZOREK, Michal SP-KWW POL 5 12 18 35 70

12 SKALIK, Marcin SP-AKO POL 15 33 21 5 74

13 RAJDL, Tomáš OK-IKC CZE 40 6 9 20 75

14 SABLA JUN., Ján OM-SVK SVK 20 45 6 5 76

15 RADOMSKI, Boleslaw SP-AKP POL 15 21 6 35 77

16 VERBANCIC, Robi S5-DMI SLO 20 24 24 10 78

17 CHRZASZCZ, Marcin SP-AKO POL 60 12 9 0 81

18 SOSOVICKA, Robert OM-SVK SVK 30 15 0 50 95

19 SALETIC, Tomislav YU-DJW SRB 25 24 30 20 99

20 DU PLESSIS, Mauritz OE-CMP RSA 10 6 24 60 100

21 PATRIER, Jean Luc F-HFPR FRA 40 33 24 5 102

22 WIECZOREK, Krzysztof SP-KWW POL 25 3 0 80 108

23 CSERVENY, Johannes OE-CMK AUT 40 42 24 10 116

24 FUCHS, Alexis F-HFPS FRA 10 21 27 60 118

25 SABLA SEN., Ján OM-DCE SVK 20 90 0 10 120

26 SJÖBERG, Håkan SE-FEL SWE 10 75 12 40 137

27 LINDHOLM, Erling SE-CMP SWE 40 0 90 15 145

28 DENK, Mario OE-CBB AUT 130 15 3 5 153

29 MATTSON, Henry SE-CMP SWE 60 0 54 40 154

30 BENNER, Clemens HB-CYX SUI 70 42 51 0 163

31 KALUGIN, Pavel OE-ALZ RUS 10 18 36 100 164

32 ERLIKHMAN, Alexandr OE-ALP RUS 70 60 48 5 183

32 LIBERG, Anders Magnus W. LN-NVK NOR 70 12 51 50 183
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34 POKORNÝ, Ondej OK-JHM CZE 60 30 45 50 185

35 ÜBERACKER, Rupert OE-CFE AUT 100 36 24 30 190

36 BESEDIN, Eduard ES-ECH RUS 20 36 120 30 206

37 BOND, Donella OE-ALZ NZL 0 60 150 5 215

38 LEBRETON, Nicolas F-GDDV FRA 35 72 90 20 217

39 UNOLD, Werner HB-CGK SUI 5 200 6 10 221

40 JONÁŠ, Petr OK-IKC CZE 5 12 200 15 232

41 HAVLÍK, Jan OK-NAV CZE 15 0 200 30 245

42 DWORSCHAK, Walter OE-CFE AUT 5 200 48 30 283

42 SCHNECKENREITHER, Wolfgang OE-ATX AUT 55 200 18 10 283

44 BARNES, Chris G-BFGZ UK 40 200 18 30 288

45 CIESIELSKI, Marcus D-EGHN GER 0 90 200 0 290

46 PERRISSIN-FABERT, Marjorie F-HFPR FRA 50 200 36 10 296

47 KIRCHNER, Thomas D-EWON GER 50 12 200 35 297

48 BARDINTSEVA, Yana OE-CBL RUS 45 200 33 35 313

49 VARIN, Adèle F-HFPS FRA 20 200 12 90 322

50 GODIC, Aleksandar YU-DJW SRB 5 30 12 300 347

51 GAVRILENKO, Sergey OE-AVR RUS 125 200 30 5 360

52 DEPPE, Robert D-EHUZ GER 25 72 200 65 362

53 RIMENSBERGER, Esther HB-CGK SUI 75 54 200 45 374

54 KLUYTS, Andre OE-ASK RSA 120 200 27 30 377

55 HARTL, Walter OE-CMK AUT 5 51 18 320 394

56 MARSH, John G-AVMF UK 250 150 12 0 412

57 KHARITONOV, Andrey OE-ALP RUS 10 200 200 5 415

58 ZHURAVLEVA, Anna OE-ASK RUS 10 200 200 75 485

59 MARSCH, Cornelia OE-ATX AUT 75 200 200 30 505

60 FEKETE, Helge LN-BEH NOR 65 200 200 70 535

61 HALVORSEN, Atle Kubon LN-NVK NOR 95 200 60 200 555

62 OBRUL, Denis S5-DMI SLO 300 12 105 300 717

63 SMIDDY, Paul G-SKUA UK 100 200 200 400 900
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Final Team Results

Landing

Pos. Team Crews Summary
1 POL SKRETOWICZ, Krzysztof (9) , DAROCHA, Janusz (39) , WIECZOREK, Michal (70) 118 Points

2 CZE CERNÝ, David (49) , HÁJEK, Luboš (57) , RAJDL, Tomáš (75) 181 Points

2 RSA STIRK, Ron (23) , ECKARD, Frank (58) , DU PLESSIS, Mauritz (100) 181 Points

4 SWE OLSSON, Roland (64) , JOHANSSON, Claes M. (69) , SJÖBERG, Håkan (137) 270 Points

5 SVK SABLA JUN., Ján (76) , SOSOVICKA, Robert (95) , SABLA SEN., Ján (120) 291 Points

6 FRA PATRIER, Jean Luc (102) , FUCHS, Alexis (118) , LEBRETON, Nicolas (217) 437 Points

7 RUS KALUGIN, Pavel (164) , ERLIKHMAN, Alexandr (183) , BESEDIN, Eduard (206) 553 Points

8 AUT CSERVENY, Johannes (116) , DWORSCHAK, Walter (283) , SCHNECKENREITHER, Wolfgang (283) 682 Points

9 NOR NOREVIK, Kurt (39) , LIBERG, Anders Magnus W. (183) , FEKETE, Helge (535) 757 Points

10 SUI BENNER, Clemens (163) , UNOLD, Werner (221) , RIMENSBERGER, Esther (374) 758 Points

11 UK BLOIS, Rodney (69) , BARNES, Chris (288) , MARSH, John (412) 769 Points

12 GER CIESIELSKI, Marcus (290) , KIRCHNER, Thomas (297) , DEPPE, Robert (362) 949 Points


